| RERFNSEETFAHAR
STHRER

BT 425K *Mﬁfﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁ’?ﬁﬂﬁ/‘\{/ﬁ%ﬁ‘ﬁ%ﬁ:
AT ZFR: EPIJJW#%D%J@JFHEH%&?

2019 EE £ FE 4 Af

EHHH: 2019-05- /5
ElIS:CF 2019-05- /5

: Eﬁ_ﬁzﬁﬁmrmm ﬁa‘%ﬁﬁ‘)&&éﬁéﬁ% BIRA: B



(hmFESLFHE 13]

TRAEMMAEM SRR R

N Lt N
AN ‘:’,’;‘.‘L 2 0

AR ;%;ﬁ”%ﬁf?ﬂiﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%& 201944 5 —
(iS85 Y
ﬁﬁ%ﬁ:tﬁﬁﬂ ; f

1. BMKEAH: ,?%‘-‘} 7
“&“Ck\.,x{.._,-rf‘"“

£ (&) &Z: 0.00 JT;

6 f}@éﬂiﬁﬁﬂ@.ﬁ: 254. 76 703

2. FEFFIL4:: 254.76 JT, EHMERM: 0.00 JT;

3. FEFIE" FASRE" &M 0.00 JG;

4, BATHRKEREMARB S EATXIKAZR I
fEHER: 0.00 76; WHER: 0.00 Jt: KEER: 0.00 JT;
SITHRKT AR 12636012.68 j& JHEERFHA: £

5. AABREWAIE: 4 %, 200007T;

& BT ERBASE: 17 %, 1709872.01 JG;
6. A HBA&LHIL: 37 4, 20030 JG;

A BETHERTHIL: 46 £, 613460.19 JT;

HHTFERTTE: & HHTFERETAHE: £

L é}ﬁ}/;ﬁ.d‘%;\’rg al %jﬁ %%\Aﬁ/?« 2?24‘3 %
5rhsj 8K G Bh5H 354554

B /N R R A -

g

- 20/9 % 5 A 5 H

ﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁ}\:wn | HEATN: PP mﬂ%ﬁi/w 7 %\ @/ﬁ% FEE



)\ﬁ 'ﬁ"ﬂ“:

ChUmRFLFHRR 2] FTENRHE]: 2019-05-07
= AAER
HRALL: *mmﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂ%}%\%ﬁﬁé& 20194F 4H30H Bl 7T
% f N ﬁéfsﬁiﬁé yos | soEpEERS T e | R
B R / L i
it s ) ,a';jfi__gl,_gaesﬁé,sas_04 12,636,267.44| HIHIER 35| 8,116,138.84|  753,000.00
TP 648.73 254.76| RiftHIR 36| 22,687,051.34| 23,040,754.88
AT 21,522,234.31| 12,636,012.68| MNffT#% 37 124,500.00
TR gAY 2 VAR gk 38 1,798,661.63
ISV E el 5| 13,718,984.43| 12,594,275.69
it 8 At 41| 30,927,690.18| 25,592,416.51
naEhsEE 9 | 35,241,867.47| 25,230,543.13 [+ A5 fii :
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HE (/) %1 10
PRAC T = 1
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KA 16 Hopth S fif -
KA A 17 —H e 45
Kig =&t 18 BN AR 46
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_EEI& 23 29,225.00 29,225.00( A 50| 1,338,602.19| 1,338,602.19
| Emnrait 26| 6,841,944.45 6,860,924.45| AMAHE 51| 24,457,288.07| 24,461,788.07
LB Ko EH s 52| -11,688,020.93| -16,349,591.60
LB = 30| 2,951,747.59| 2,951,747.59
TR Bitisy |31 i & A 53| 14,107,869.33| 9,450,798.66
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MU, A 21 331,594.00 1,104,262.47
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FEHER _ 13,794,696.64 379,596.51| 1,580,017.46| 12,594,275.69
ELE S "';_‘:_&_-,‘,.. i1 s.:}f 83,787.00 83,787.00
P ATET R | 83,787.00 83,787.00
K 6,075,8509.82 373,583.84| 1,574,004.79| 4,875,438.87
- TEHEEK 3,068,246.15 171,176.19|  1,574,004.79| 1,665,417.55
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BRETFRYFRAT 225,777.90 225777.90 225,777.90 225,777.90

FlEHGRAR 168,810.25 168,810.25
ER R THRAT 271,383.50 271,393.50
EREFABALT 2,571,074.75|  -223,411.98| 1,179,416.64| 1,168.246.15
SREREREEEK 75,808.85 75,808.85
R4, W 75,808.85 75,808.85
[N 30,253.34 6,986.67 37,240.01
R 5,833.34 2,916.67 8,750.01
Tt RARAT 24,420.00 4,070.00 28,490.00
s HBE S 2R 2,977,360.33 119,612.13 3,096,972.46
HEEE 3,027,360.33 117,112.13 3,144,472.46
TR R BT R AT PR A 7 -50,000.00 2,500.00 -47,500.00
RAR 138,142.00 138,142.00
R 52,742.00 52,742.00
WREMIE A 80,400.00 80,400.00
PRIGA R IRAR 4 5,000.00 5,000.00
7K 565,643.16 565,643.16
EMBETHRLF 250,845.81 250,845.81
ERERMEFRAT 314,797.35 314,797.35
_FJT&%#\ 3,785,069.60 3,785,069.60
4BAR IR 23,700.00 23,700.00
IBE1R 4,600.00 4,600.00
o1 # [ BA 1,300.00 1,300.00
DRE2AFERY 1,400.00 1,400.00
BRI04%4H 3,200.00 3,200.00
SR AR 6,900.00 6,900.00
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%x$1fﬁa§§1ﬁ ' e-;:-' ,,;‘"V 2,900.00 2,900.00
R s S 3,622,869.60 3,622,869.60
HERE—25a{Ei 3,000.00 3,000.00
v DRFEFE -5 5,500.00 5,500.00
- OREH LB A{FL 3,000.00 3,000.00
LI RRAR (ERED 5,100.00 5,100.00
108 B0 7R A 5,000.00 5,000.00
FiR 40,000.00 40,000.00
BRIVAHER CENE) 5,000.00 5,000.00
O s 4l A% 50,000.00 50,000.00

B R AR 6,012.67 6,012.67

TENRAHRER 6,012.67 6,012.67
= ) 3,146,195.06 3,146,195.06
_‘ﬁtiiﬂ?ﬁifﬁ 3,102,903.71 3,102,903.71
J\H—ALREST 6,000.00 6,000.00
S =B R 483.00 483.00
YR H 200,000.00 200,000.00
AR S TR 653,740.03 653,740.03
HRBTE TERK 60,000.00 60,000.00
TS THEK 40,000.00 40,000.00
2BAZ R 308.79 308.79
AN ISR B 18,586.00 18,586.00
- ARHEFE A E) 3R 420,697.11 420,697.11
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M= AR L B TR 1,335,396.03 1,335,396.03
Tk Bk 167,692.75 167,692.75
IR AR fE.55 B RR 200,000.00 200,000.00
HPARAAT SR 335.00 335.00
RET 125.00 125.00
R 210.00 210.00
FAR AR EAES 8,275.16 8,275.16
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JUR 74 -0.08 -0.08
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A0S gt | 3,507.64 3,507.64
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[~ DFF2hA 253.26 253.26

LR 68N 679.42 679.42

H R TIAR 17,288.31 17,288.31

OREI 12,444.80 12,444.80

oRE28h 4,843.51 4,843.51

OBSEFE TN EAB AR 1,612.58 1,612.58

LRFE1RA 1,612.58 1,612.58

994 TH LB TR 1,084.82 1,084.82

L1 1,084.82 1,084.82
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SREI 512.32 512.32
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23,279,528.54|  -146,173.96 92,599.70| 23,040,754.88
8,924,803.21 8,924,803 21
Frabap 6,924,804.98 6,924,804.98
M LB A 932,398.73 932,398.73
% GRFIHME L 130,954.02 130,954.02
B ORFEIAHIH 11,772.16 11,772.16
GRFIARDR 42,183.65 42,183.65
DT B e 47,416.98 47,416.98
PIC S kiR 70,474.43 70,474.43
NFAH R T 519,531.90 519,531.90
FEAROA L L 21,864.82 21,864.82
FERGAN AT 88,200.77 88,200.77
b ] 1,039,599.50 1,038,598.50
TR B — SR M 403,648.99 403,648.99
[~ b= 40 B4 PR A2 K 540,000.00 540,000.00
J\FHEHBER I 75,950.51 75,950.51
MR ENRIT 58— WAEM 20,000.00 20,000.00
fEdb 224 ME K 28,000.00 28,000.00
T AR3AvEE 1,400.00 1,400.00
B IR AZA R 1,400.00 1,400.00
TR RO R SR, 1,400.00 1,400.00
eGR4 4,200.00 4,200.00
B 1 24 bR 2,800.00 2,800.00
J\HF 1 5 {3 1,400.00 1,400.00
BEIHR RS 1,400.00 1,400.00
BRI A4 2,800.00 2,800.00
J\H 3R 2,800.00 2,800.00
TR SH R 1,400.00 1,400.00
PAV EEif-Pak 3t S 7,000.00 7,000.00
Rifd5E 494 2,157,750.00 2,157,750.00
M4 1,597,750.00 1,597,750.00
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e $ 15,000.00 15,000.00
MMk 1,000.00 1,000.00
W 10,000.00 10,000.00
e 10,000.00 10,000.00
ARGy ElE s g e 100,000.00 100,000.00

| &
HHX 10,000.00 10,000.00
BRI 750.00 750.00
RiE 1,000.00 1,000.00
U 500,000.00 500,000.00
R T PR AT 600,000.00 600,000.00
HgERAARAT 200,000.00 200,000.00
ER R THRAT 150,000.00 150,000.00
Hib 4 60.000.00 60,000.00
95-964F ik T i 4 60,000.00 60,000.00
_'—"ﬁﬁﬁéﬂﬁ 500,000.00 500,000.00
" BRI 4 500,000.00 500,000.00
IS4 b B K 20,000.00 20,000.00
ARV R E =43 BhAK 20,000.00 20,000.00
TR A4k 76,200.00 76,200.00
E e ANy 71,400.00 71,400.00
B RSAHIL T 1,800.00 1,800.00
BRSHASES 6,050.00 6,050.00
BAIASRLHE 900.00 900.00
= TR PRAREE 700.00 700.00
BRSALRTE 700.00 700.00
RO A N 700.00 700.00
BA4RTE 1,400.00 1,400.00
CPESE PN 350.00 350.00
BRE6M RN 350.00 350.00
B RAAHIE 4,450.00 4,450.00
HReMLH A 13,350.00 13,350.00
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HIR128 bR 1,350.00 1,350.00
J\F3 R 5 2,250.00 2,250.00
0 J\FT 34 BEHE 4 1,800.00 1,800.00
I\ £ P B b 2,250.00 2,250.00
T ROH [ A 800.00 800.00
BRI0AMFRE 4,000.00 4,000.00
AV E RE: B 3,200.00 3,200.00
kTR 4,000.00 4,000.00
DR FETHEEM 4,000.00 4,000.00
DRERMHTH 4,000.00 4,000.00
BAI10AHER 800.00 800.00
=\ =a s 800.00 800.00
BRI0A7H4% 1,600.00 1,600.00
AR S REEK 4,800.00 4,800.00
a+Fais 12,500.00 12,500.00
WEREZM 12,500.00 12,500.00
2 8,338,507.15|  -146,173.96 92,599.70| 8,099,733.49
R AT 4,400.00 4,400.00
AR DA R 3,780.00 3,780.00
MEFRRER 11,760.00 11,760.00
B LE TSN 100.00 100.00

—
HARFITEE R 2,500.00 2,500.00
RAOZHTHER 4,100.00 4,100.00
T&2n% 4,550.00 4,550.00
JLERFGE %4 8,400.00 8,400.00
M IRNEEHE N 58,694.00 58,694.00
PILARBIEARS &% 2,000.00 2,000.00
BRFERESN 1,000.00 1,000.00
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AL n&lﬂ%ﬁ&'ﬁ%ﬁ#ﬂﬁﬁﬁ%}fgﬁﬁﬁﬁ& 2019441 B 5
mm | ‘&QM SFA | REMNE | PRSNG| REBN | AWRN | SRR
ﬁaﬁt&g@ﬁ%w = ' ;-, 1,000.00 1,000.00
1&%@3&#?@&7 Lj."'g | ' 5.90 5.90
caREORE | 370,136.37 370,136.37
e FAC R 2,250.00 2,250.00
ERT B 252,732.59 252,732.59
—ﬂ%&im%‘k 27,102.00 27,102.00
NIEFHTEER TAEZ 150,000.00 7,000.00 143,000.00
TSI e 1,000.00 1,000.00
HE LA ERE N -85,632.00 18,100.00{  -103,732.00
FRMNERREMAE S 55,000.00 55,000.00
REBEHE R 5,000.00 5,000.00
EEXRRREME S 100,000.00 100,000.00
MARMRERT RS % 6,000.00 6,000.00
(B RS 1,539,000.00 1,539,000.00
[ iR ) 4 -4,000.00 4,000.00

NEFRE & 3G B 37BN -350,641.80 50,033.70|  -400,675.50

TH B R R 14,400.00 14,400.00
e i AT K -16,366.50 -16,366.50
HHEANTHERATH 120.00 8,838.00 3,066.00 5,892.00
ERFERFMAT 5946,553.59|  -223411.96 5723,141.63
BT IS & 42,000.00 42,000.00
YRR AR B 2 Pl i
BRENE TS &% 5,250.00 5,250.00
[ 4R AL R A LR 100,000.00 100,000.00
AR RRERRE S 1,300.00 1,300.00
SFHERHIULIRSE K AE 2 50,000.00 50,000.00
R 10,000.00 10,000.00
LTI 10,000.00 10,000.00
Hitr 3,739,768.18 3,739,768.18
A= IAHE M A 5K 1,975.57 1,975.57
A& PR 3% 706.35 706.35




LRUMmASaFHRE 4] 571 o TERRYA]: 2019-05-07

B A &

e !,\ ﬁ_ ”
RE AL *mﬁn&ﬁ?}&ﬁ*ﬁ%é@ﬁ&ﬁ& 2019441 A 5

SFN | REMRE | WA A RIASAT HiAAAE

277.50 277.50

BRI, % 428.85 428.85

O R Em A éé"%!’r“m: T 500,000.00 500,000.00

B 3,236,070.70 3,236,070.70
WBUR AR AR 3,179,299.20 3,179,299.20

|y
T BUTE RS 56,771.50 56,771.50
HEHFHR AR 1,015.56 1,015.56
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2019474 H Bfr: T

pe |l H m _;_-;"_’;;"; ¢ opm BFEA | BASH | XHAW 29
é019~04 01 'ﬁﬁ%nﬁ%ﬁﬁ:}f 284.76
1 2m&%&1&%§&%%¢%%ﬁé&%m%ﬁﬁ YL 5,000.00 5,284.76
2 | 2019-04-01 |6 A 201943 B 438 2 AGEFohu | (4114 300.00 4,984.76
3 | 2019-04-01 | it OBI-& 4 & M R AT A X I S 38 (Tl ta 850.00 4,134.76
4 | 2019-04-01 |2 K A 2 5 RS I 4 e 7K T A+ 1 | 242 = 600.00 3,534.76
5 | 2019-04-01 | IrBUARHEAS SR IRl e vl i HE AR\ T 98| 32 [ 3T 800.00 2,734.76
6 | 2019-04-01 |{Fi% 4F B\ i F= T v o4 22 1H A 3k | 2 I ST 600.00 2,134.76
7 | 2019-04-01 | {2 I ¥ BB A = 4 Ml {5 PR A o A ) R [E] 3T 200.00 1,934.76
8 | 2019-04-01 |{FBA T2 B FF S 4 X e BB B 00 B it 26 | o | B2 [ S 600.00 1,334.76
9 | 2019-04-01 |{4iBa iy BLRF AR — 4 i) 3 R o A R R E 3T 200.00 1,134.76
10 | 2019-04-01 | Ly Ty 775 (5 3 P Wbt i 7 47104 9% W To 4% T A% 130.00 1,004.76
11 | 2019-04-01 | e 1L 7 6 [ 3 B ol fidi R A7 30 SR A1 (X 45 | TS B 500.00 504.76
12 | 2019-04-01 [WEESRRM GFLFBEHBNERE (TR 5,000.00 5,504.76
13 | 2019-04-01 |{F e (LT ¥ D BUR FEEEFC B AT BER VA TR RS 485.00 5,019.76
1 14 | 2019-04-01 |fFe LT DBURFEEFEEBITRRA G RE 890.00 4,129.76
156 | 2019-04-02 |[{FHARFETHRRFIB2019FEMR. [1|fEH 360.00 3,769.76
16 | 2019-04-04 |fF FORZE A48 5% BB s 1 RN Pl PR o 4| WERE S 500.00 3,269.76
17 | 2019-04-04 |{F#R TAEN R BEARFEIK 20 1 94 41 43 A= i) S 1,000.00 2,269.76
18 | 2019-04-04 |{F#:X THEA G BESRAEX 201 94 FIAL (37 45| Fr HE 4 300.00 1,969.76
19 | 2019-04-04 | TR EHIHFIAUR S & TIER T3 R HE4E 200.00 1,769.76
20 | 2019-04-08 |AJ#Ee3i 2 )N iy 18 B 3 55 R\ T 32 [E 3¢ 600.00 1,169.76
21 | 2019-04-09 [WHF R EELFBREHIRIEHE |MHlh 5,000.00 6,169.76
22 | 2019-04-09 |{FH2EHHES )N — 4w i i 4l B 2 E 3 600.00 5,569.76
23 | 2019-04-09 |fFRiEFFHEE )M KELARIFHEFLE|REL 500.00 5,069.76
Lo 24 | 2019-04-09 |fFBRtRHE. BRI R EE )N 5 35 i B 42 E 5 900.00 4,169.76
25 | 2019-04-09 |fF#:X THEAFI20194F “H505 7 (EBERM| 75 b 1E 780.00 3,389.76
26 | 2019-04-16 |fefilimiy B B F TREH PR A 7 458 IR 55| 7Rt 4 900.00 2,489.76
27 | 2019-04-16 [(TRMCIHGRSERELE., Te8EE RE L 275.00 2,214.76
28 | 2019-04-17 |ffeh vk D BL& B & M BT H X 2 58 (Tl 850.00 1,364.76
29 | 2019-04-18 |fH:KTAEAN 7 5 HOSCHER AL X ZfH R ES 500.00 864.76
30 | 2019-04-18 |4F/\ A =41 R0 % B B il i R 3| e B 7 500.00 364.76
31 | 2019-04-18 |WFE RIS 1ERGF R EHHIRINEG A& | IR 5,000.00 5,364.76
32 | 2019-04-18 |{FBILAFIGE BT E el A 7K AL AE e o 33| 22 [ 300.00 5,064.76
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AT S %I\ZF i

AL *mw&nﬁﬁﬁlﬁﬁﬁ‘*?ﬁ%ﬁﬁ“& 20194543 BAr. TG
5 Eég-;ﬁa}_;v By 2 BFA | BASE | XHLH AU

33 201530551'8 Jﬂ%ﬁiﬁ%&fﬁﬁﬁtaﬁ%ﬂkﬁmﬁﬁw RE 300.00 4,764.76
34 2019-04?8* (ot 2 R 2 ok = B el AT K| B 300.00 4,464.76
35 | 2019-04-19 |f+REFUTER =M I ELF e N EL| 7 1,000.00 3,464.76

1 36 | 2019-04-19 | REAFHMGH R = H LT o E R S (| B2 A 300.00 3,164.76
37 | 2019-04-22 | (L Ty PG X fe8 o o el s R AT 4 (X 5 | BE B 240.00 2,924.76
38 | 2019-04-22 (I3 — 41 7 e R 8 e i et R | R A S 600.00 2,324.76
39 | 2019-04-28 |feb iliThis 0814 2 6 7 AT 4 X W ST 38| T AR 850.00 1,474.76
40 | 2019-04-28 |fIh NS SR EMBITHAZE, B/TIH 920.00 554.76
41 | 2019-04-30 |fHEKELH FHRMH20194E4 F s fed 300.00 254.76

fﬁwﬁ)»_m“ﬂ £t | 4. ,ﬁ Wﬁ 45 A FF W
‘ W%;



ChlmHEAFERE 4-2]

20 I FTENRTE]: 2019-05-07
e BATIK X A A :fa

?ﬁii’a‘z wmm%nﬁ@ﬁ,@aﬁﬁ}iﬁgwﬁzﬁ 20194547 B, 6

pe |2Em | S : GFA | WASE | XHeW 40
2'0-*i;é'aéf):f};;b1 f‘;ﬁ%ﬂ%}ﬁ 7 11,539,600.86
1 | 2019-04.02 | ﬁ:éﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁ)\%)\%ﬁ% CREFS 100.00 11,539,700.86
2 2019-04-10 | e vl B J 7 Sk 47 BR 24 = 20 [T 844 225,777.90 11,765,478.76
¥ 3 2019-04-10 [WeHs D8 G SRR B3 5 | T 4R 4,000.00 11,769,478.76
4 2019-04-10 (G RF_MARERAZAEES(RER 100.00 11,769,578.76
5 2019-04-11 (KB AR THBERBRANEANEE S| RER 100.00 11,769,678.76
6 2019-04-15 W HERIUAAEBI RN E NS S| E 100.00 11,769,778.76
7 2019-04-16 W H H A BESRAE DX 240 ok ] A 5 7| o H 500.00 11,770,278.76
8 2019-04-17 Wit OBUE &SRR & P o0 FHRIG| LA 50,000.00 11,820,278.76
9 2019-04-18 [Wrrh LTl 32 42 36 J& P b A b Bt AR | T &L 374,079.75 12,194,358.51
10 | 2019-04-18 (Wb ilimii e/ S = LS fb Bt AR | fT L4 805,336.89 12,999,695.40
11 | 2019-04-22 |fierh imiv £l B2 A B A J] 20 194E | T L AR 168,810.25 13,168,505.65
12 | 2019-04-22 |Wrtt&H %R FRBERERVERB| MILH 8,838.00 13,177,343.65
13 | 2019-04-22 [Weh Ll Ay Bt & (R R k| (AR 25,645.86 13,202,989.51
14 | 2019-0422 e iy A SRR 2 OREE R k| T AR 26,070.69 13,229,060.20
15 | 2019-04-22 [Wreh ilimiy 24 22 i B ST A #E LR BA R | T AR 14,400.00 13,243,460.20
16 | 2019-04-22 [W#tX TAEA 720194E4 A 434~ A A T8 46 5,658.70 13,249,118.90
17 | 2019-04-22 |H¥eEx#2019%E4 A G4 A B s 353.97 13,249,472.87
18 | 2019-04-01 (LB OREE2019EREE[FHEN 5,000.00| 13,244,472.87
19 | 2019-04-01 (THERZEA2019FAHRAER  |[fTHLHAE 2,343.00| 13,242,129.87
20 | 2019-04-01 |f+sdSFEHERHK 2019423 A i I EL 1R 9,800.00| 13,232,329.87
21 | 2019-04-01 |fTREEEIRGHFMER (44 H N @HlR 13,220.00| 13,219,109.87
22 | 2019-04-01 | R EFEEGFRITHH R A | H L 8,745.00| 13,210,364.87
23 | 2019-04-01 (fTHERD & EL BB &AL | MR 5,000.00| 13,205,364.87
w 24 | 2019-04-01 (BRI & EE T A IR A T HLAA 5,000.00| 13,200,364.87
25 | 2019-04-01 |fFehmivdE OEE ST R 105 TR ZE 11,650.00 13,188,714.87
26 | 2019-04-04 |ff=himivi QEESE A 05 TR R E S 8,550.00| 13,180,164.87
27 | 2019-04-08 |/ M NS A PR A R/ #X| 2 E 3 7,800.00| 13,172,364.87
28 | 2019-04-09 |l MEE L& HBITE | RHMY 2,271.00 13,170,093.87
29 | 2019-04-09 |fIH#EFRMi & 1ELFFRCE HHIRIUE | fTHLMA 5,000.00| 13,165,093.87
30 | 2019-04-09 |{FBRHIIAFEBTHE SR HEX 8 S 55| B2 [E 3L 1,350.00| 13,163,743.87
31 2019-04-09 ({FRFEICEF X F5HB R 20184E1-12| fTHLHA 19,200.00| 13,144,543.87
32 | 2019-04-09 |{fREEICFRZH20194E “3EH” [f8lth 1,200.00| 13,143,343.87
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B20  FTENRYIE: 2019-05-07
I -’,_.',\ éﬁﬁ&iaﬁ %/\ﬁi

R ,ﬁhﬁfﬁ%hﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁfﬁgwﬁA& 20194845 M

Fe |l i_': ;sa:_aa N R BFEA | BALH S H A R
33 ‘2@15{-}@4-10 ﬁﬁgﬁfﬁﬁéiﬁt%ﬁﬁ%ﬁw&ﬁ A 4,150.00| 13,139,193.87
34 | 20190411 ﬁ%%‘;ﬁ%ﬁl&ﬁiﬁfﬁﬁﬁ)\@ GERE 50,033.70| 13,089,160.17
35 | 2019-04-15 ALK TfF AR 2019448 63 T % 2 ot 55841.72| 13,033,318.45
s 36 | 2019-04-15 [{FVesmBREARNCEZE 7201954 AR 3,48267| 13,029,835.78
37 | 2019-04-16 [ffPEEGFEHAE, MEE, RE|MIIHE 1,758.47| 13,028,077.31
38 | 2019-04-18 [{THEAREM & FLTT B & HRRIE| THE 5,000.00( 13,023,077.31
39 | 2019-04-18 |{Hfa/dt AU A RESR ALK 201 9| fT LR 18,100.00| 13,004,977.31
40 | 2019-04-19 |7 {ATHE HE AT Wp B TR B2 b 1 R AE R B2 [ 5L 1,950.00 13,003,027.31
41 2019-04-22 ({J#EEFAP/NATIR/ADA 20194 fTHLE 153,998.45 12,849,028.86
42 | 2019-04-22 | {1l iy v X e o o R LR R AT AR B S B 3,000.00| 12,846,028.86
43 | 2019-04-22 ({7 RS ST B4 K B | 2 EH 3 7,000.00| 12,839,028.86
44 | 2019-04-22 |{FRESCEHEMRMANS201 84 BE PIAS | 3T 2245 14,400.00| 12,824,628.86
45 | 2019-04-22 |fFeb ity ok PR 2 7 BEAR A X T T L Ah 387.34| 12,824,241.52
46 | 2019-04-22 |fFef LKA R A =2 NES P ELE 68.64| 12,824,172.88
Y47 | 2019-04-22 [P THHEKERATHAZE. H| MG 188.72| 12,823,984.16
48 | 2019-04-23 |fFrhiifite /A% 2019483 A 43 H iR 1,5622.15| 12,822,462.01
49 | 2019-04-23 |ffeh Lfites F20194E3 A A HF L R AT LR 14,079.27| 12,808,382.74
50 | 2019-04-23 |fFhlifft s /LK AR A 2019483 R fTELIR 3,798.79| 12,804,583.95
51 2019-04-24 |fehilimiiEr AL TR A PR A Rl 4E| R E S 38,160.00| 12,766,423.95
52 | 2019-04-24 | it BB B TREA PR 24 ) 4| B2 E 3L 4,086.00| 12,762,337.95
53 | 2019-04-24 |{F e i TivdE QBRI - 07 TREHR| B2 E L 20,586.98| 12,741,750.97
54 | 2019-04-24 |{THBFHR LRFE—AHKET[REX 8,961.00| 12,732,789.97
55 | 2019-04-25 |fHfAIEUE BT SR & 3Cik| fTEta 2,200.00| 12,730,589.97
56 | 2019-04-25 AR RI4RAT R M SCAT I S S TR 4E 28| T LR 28.00 12,730,561.97
o 57 | 2019-04-25 [fte ity (erBiss/RAEBD HifTHla 65,087.88| 12,665,474.09
58 | 2019-04-25 |fFeh it A Bids Bt X TAE A G| fdlia 18,697.25| 12,646,776.84
59 | 2019-04-26 |ffeFILTHHKARAR ) \NEKG . |FIHG 303.16| 12,646,473.68
60 | 2019-04-28 |{Feh ity OISR A R IT /A | #iikEk 3,394.00( 12,643,079.68
61 | 2019-04-28 |{f e himhvits K BICR A B w47 A | B dR 4k 3,821.00| 12,639,258.68
62 | 2019-04-29 |fd v MEEUER KBRS K|BEES 3,180.00| 12,636,078.68
63 | 2019-04-30 |[fIRBIRITRIEATRITRR T3 | fIHth 66.00( 12,636,012.68
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o BHREHEAAAA

BN LTS SRR A fERTB AL 201945 EYT
boamE . U EAR itk ZHITE &A% RitH

—5 *éﬁﬂ&)\ - j 596,995.80| 2,379,014.69|—. &EXH 65,475.22 382,353.89

t‘tﬁagz\ 17 596.995.80 2,379,014.69 HiFH Al A 387.34 11,310.44

R 387,383.15| 1,542,004.69 N 65,087.88 369,243.45

[ GEie 75,808.85 303,235.40 HoAth 2278 A 1,800.00

I &H & 6,986.67 27,947.08 3% % F 1,800.00

TS 126,817.13 505,827.52—. EEEIH 120,640.31 763,275.66

—. REEEZEA o R [ 52 A 93,908.39 450,070.90

=. #Hla ﬁ&ﬂﬁ%kﬁﬁ@q 49,111.70 262,689.14

I, Ak BRI EEIGEARTH = 42,846.69|  147,231.76

T, BN N ETE 23,800.00

75 Al 500.00 14,385.84 B REEE R 1,950.00 16,350.00

FH BN 13,885.84 VI 5,258.00 54,339.82

oAt 500.00 500.00 7K H 9% 1,710.87 5,299.59

I % B =i BN 500.00 500.00 B 88,764.90

[ R 52,116.55 641,736.55 B = H I 2% 6,834.00

2 NFIHE B By 400.00 1,400.00 R AN 200.00 40,250.00

B fR AR 51,716.55 640,336.55 SR 4,400.00

H HE, 3 TR 2% 1,758.47 7,055.35

PLEh =5 5 1,650.00 2,417.02

oAb 3t F 16,154.58 103,844.08

A7 i 4 AR EE R 12,684.58 49,249.33

Al 3,470.00 14,594.75

VAT 40,000.00

=, HAhsZih 79,786.27 143,508.51

- HEARTEBI S 5,000.00 8,000.00

Hoft 74,786.27 135,508.51

A HE# H 74,786.27 125,648.51

FoAte 9,860.00

M. FEA s 241,826.02 1,098,074.92

TR Bl 2,343.00 9,372.00

7 3t P b B 1,600.00 2,680.00

EERE 350.00

HEE T A 15,650.00 75,025.00
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ChLmHELAFERE 3] 2T 4TEPRFIEL: 2019-05-07
RF AL :tmm%u%ﬁﬁﬂﬁi% EFB AR 201047 T
I&Aﬁﬁ i G )i% itk KT E A% itk
% oA f & NFIHEE B 1,000.00 87,600.00
,; CIRAE 6,392.80 67,680.46
) LB 4 A 41,386.98 152,842.83
[~ BE A A5 154,658.45 616,511.95
TR 300.00 3,400.00
it I 4 500.00 4,500.00
THEBE 440.00
FoAt AR A B3 17,994.79 77,672.68
R A 8,745.00 23,645.00
BEAT 9 9,249.79 40,056.68
HoAth 13,971.00
. AMECAR P R A
75~ [ SE B R 7,150.00 18,980.00
EEH 11,830.00
4 TR 65F 5 e 4,950.00
HE ARt E 2,400.00
MAEHMIIE (K] 3,500.00
fERERHOEITENHLL 4 980.00
2 36 7,150.00 7,150.00
I 4E65~F L 4,150.00 4,150.00
6114455 ~F ¥ HL A 3,000.00 3,000.00
BN A 649,612.35 3,035,137.08 it 253,292.00 1,289,329.69
it H%’\FFJE’“(ELM} /N
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